Data Sheet
The Spirent SPT-N4U
compact chassis is the
smallest modular chassis form
factor that supports Spirent’s
latest 10GbE, 40GbE and
100GbE test modules. By
optimizing the design with

and color monitor required for GUI operation
Linux- or Windows-based workstation for Tcl and other API automation
Ordering Information
Description
Spirent chassis Part number
Spirent N4U chassis and controller with 110V AC power supplies SPT-N4U-110
Spirent  N4U chassis and controller with 220V AC power supplies SPT-N4U-220
Accessories
Hypermetrics single-slot card carrier for  N12U/N4U chassis ACC-2017A
Hypermetrics dual-slot card carrier for N12U/N4U chassis ACC-2018A
Hard case for SPT-N4U ACC-2019A
C20 to C19 PWR CORD, CHS-N12U to PDU, 20A 250V ACC-2020A
Spirent SPT-N4U Compact Chassis
Contact Us
For more information, call your Spirent sales representative or
visit us on the web at www.spirent.com/ContactSpirent